PJ85718 Datasheet
±1oC Remote and Local Temperature Sensor
with Digital Interface In a MSOP-8P Package
Version：Rev.1.0
Release Date：2025-11-21
MetaWeIIs Co., Ltd.
PJ85718

PJ85718
Copyright © MetaWells Co., Ltd. All rights reserved Rev.1.0 2
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Order PN
Slave
Address
(R/W)
Accuracy Green1 Package Marking ID Packing MPQ Operation
Temperature
PJ85718M 0x99/98 ±1°C Halogen
free MSOP-8P
A3 YM
DNN
Tape & Reel 3,000 -40°C ~+125°C
PJ85718AM 0x91/90 ±1°C Halogen
free MSOP-8P
A4 YM
DNN
Tape & Reel 3,000 -40°C ~+125°C
PJ85718BM 0x93/92 ±1°C Halogen
free MSOP-8P
A5 YM
DNN
Tape & Reel 3,000 -40°C ~+125°C
PJ85718CM 0x95/94 ±1°C Halogen
free MSOP-8P
A6 YM
DNN
Tape & Reel 3,000 -40°C ~+125°C
PJ85718DM 0x9B/9A ±1°C Halogen
free MSOP-8P
A7 YM
DNN
Tape & Reel 3,000 -40°C ~+125°C
PJ85718EM 0x97/96 ±1°C Halogen
free MSOP-8P
A8 YM
DNN
Tape & Reel 3,000 -40°C ~+125°C
PJ85718FM 0x9D/9C ±1°C Halogen
free MSOP-8P
A9 YM
DNN
Tape & Reel 3,000 -40°C ~+125°C
PJ85718GM 0x9F/9E ±1°C Halogen
free MSOP-8P
A0 YM
DNN
Tape & Reel 3,000 -40°C ~+125°C